附件：
2018年始兴县教育局拟录用公务员名单
	招录
单位
	职位代码
	姓名
	性别
	学历
	学位
	毕业院校
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	总成绩排名

	始兴县教育局
	10603931
801001
	陈迪
	女
	本科
	学士
	韩山师范学院
	999060800308
	60.40
	72.32
	65.168
	1

	始兴县教育局
	10603931
801002
	刘超
	男
	本科
	学士
	汕头大学
	999060501620
	68.36
	82.12
	73.864
	1
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